
Nacra 17 Parts List

Nacra 17

Hull Assembly 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

1170 Hull Assembly Port

1171 Hull Assembly Starboard

4585 Daggerboard

1017 Drain Bung Assembly

9036 Drain Bung

1102 Gudgeon Pin Style

1101 Gudgeon Bush Style

1104 Gudgeon Bush

1002 Gudgeon Retainer

1103 Gudgeon Back up Plate

1014 Chainplate 

1740 2 Hole Support Plate

1804 2 Hole Tang (Hull)

1930 Jib Slide Track

1931 Jib Slide

1932 Track Stop End

1830 Trampoline Track New Style

1217 Front Deck    State colour

1218 Rear Deck     State colour

1617 Hull Sticker   (pair)

1055 Hull tang Spinnaker

F090 Rivet 6:6 Alloy

F108 Rivet 6:6 S/Steel

F101 Rivet 6:8 S/Steel

F102 Rivet 6:10 S/Steel

9150 Shackle 3/16

1107 Bolt 1/4 x 1 1/2 SH

F123 1/4 Nylon Nut

1055 Strap Eye Bridle

1824 5" Inspection Port

1828 5" Port Lid

1836 5" O Ring

1384 Cleat Rotation

1387 Fairlead

1386 Rope Guide

1388 Cleat Wedge

F210 Bolt 1/4 x 1 1/4 RH

Front Beam Assembly 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

2170 Front Beam Assembly

2171 Front Beam Assembly with self tack

2350 Beam extrusion

2106 Internal  I Beam

2105 Dolphin Striker Strap

Goose Marine

www.goosemarine.com.au

Tel: 0417919854



Nacra 17 Parts List

3505 Swivel Cleat Assembly

7410 Swivel Cleat Base

7411 Spring Block

7094 Small Strap Eye

7224 Spin Halyard Pulley

Self Tacker Mount Bracket Alloy

F142 3/8 X 5" Hold Down Bolt

F133 3/8 S/S Washer

2109 Spinnaker Mount Spiggott

2505 Dolphin Striker Casting

2507 Dolphin Striker Rod  9/16

2504 Mast Ball  9/16

F151 9/16  Nut

F152 9/16  Washer

2506 Compression Post tube

F167 5/16 X 1 1/4 Bolt D/Striker

107 5/16  Nylon Nut

122 5/16  S/Steel Washer

2149 End Cap Left

2150 End Cap Right

7178 Spring Block

9496 Spinnaker Pole Mount

7134 Strap Eye

7392 Pulley Halyard

F100 Rivet 6:4

F108 Rivet 6:6

F101 Rivet 6:8

F102 Rivet 6:10

9046 Rotation Cheek Block

MM40 Nylon Spacer

Rear Beam Assembly

PART NO DESCRIPTION

3170 Rear Beam Assembly

3151 Beam Extrusion

2151 Beam End Cap with Hole Left

2152 Beam End Cap with Hole Right

7100 Traveller Track RCB

7158 Track Stop End (Pair)

7106 Traveller Car Ronstan

F172 Track Bolt 3/16 x 1" SC

F173 3/16 Wing Nut

F171 3/16 1 1/2 Bolt RH

F170 3/16 Nylon Nut

3505 Swivel Cleat Assembly

3507 Swivel Cleat Base

7134 Strap Eye

3710 Trampoline Lacing Post(Red)

1019 Strap Eye Flared

7094 Small Strap Eye

6009 Hull stop

3161 Slug Slide (7) each

Goose Marine

www.goosemarine.com.au

Tel: 0417919854



Nacra 17 Parts List

3162 Rudder Rope Bush 1/2

F100 Rivet 6:4 S/Steel

F108 Rivet 6:6 S/Steel

F101 Rivet 6:8 S/Steel

F102 Rivet 6:10 S/Steel

C604 Replacement torlon Ball Kit (36)

Mast Assembly

PART NO DESCRIPTION 

6170 Mast Assembly

6318 Mast Extrusion

6317 Masthead Casting

6319 Head Sheave

6504 Clevis Pin

F686 Circle Clip

MM16 Mast Plug

6812 Halyard Lock

9046 Cheek Block Spin 30mm

9420 Spinnaker Bail

6802 Mast Hound

4003 Jib Hound 4 Hole

6817 4 Hole Tang

6810 Spreader Band Front

6811 Spreader Plate 3 Hole aft

7807 Gooseneck Base

6321 Mast Spanner Plate

6322 Compression Tube (Mast Spanner)

6324 Bolt 5/16 x 3" 

F122 5/16 S/S Washer

F107 5/16 Nylon Nut

1978 Cheek Block 20mm

6102 Swivel Cleat PYF

6105 Swivel Cleat Ronstan 

9566 Mast Spanner

6320 Mast Base

F158 Hinge Pin

6012 Election Sticker

F100 Rivet 6:4 S/Steel

F108 Rivet 6:6 S/Steel

F101 Rivet 6:8 S/Steel

F090 Rivet 6:6 Alloy

Bridle Foil Assembly  

PART NO DESCRIPTION

9658 Bridle Foil Assembly

9657 Bridle Foil Extrusion

9662 B/Foil End Cap

9667 Tang Heavy Duty

9663 Centre Post

9669 Wire with Adjuster

Goose Marine

www.goosemarine.com.au

Tel: 0417919854



Nacra 17 Parts List

F187 Adjustment Lock Nut

F210 Bolt End Cap 1/4 x 1 1/4 RH

F123 1/4 Nylon Nut

F300 Clevis Pin 5/16 x 5/8''

7134 Strap Eye Jib Attachment

9893 Chainplate to Hull 

F100 Monel Rivet 6:4

F119 1/4 S/S Washer

Spreader Assembly

 Spreader Assembly

9842 Spreader Tip

Fwd Spreader Threader

3m Hole Spreader Bar Rear

9851 Forward Spreader Screw

9862 Spreader Tip Cover

9506 Seizing Wire

9845 3/16 x 5/8'' Clevis Pin 

F113 Split Ring

F100 Rivet 6:4 Monel

6810 Spreader Band Fwd

8911 Spreader Band Aft

9209 Spreader Wheel

Self Tacker Assembly

PART NO DESCRIPTION

Self Tacker Assembly F/Glass

Self Tacker Assembly Alloy

Mount Bracket Alloy

Mount Bracket S/Steel

F/Glass Bridge

3532 Alloy Base

2707 Traveller Track

2706 Stop End (pair)

2700 Traveller Car

F172 Bolt 3/16 x 1 CS

F170 3/16 Nylon Nut

2708 Torlon Balls replacements 20

6504 Clevis Pin

F113 Circle Clip

Rudder and Tiller Assembly

PART NO DESCRIPTION

1417 Rudder Assembly Ackermon Steering(no Hiking stick)

4500 Rudder Casting

4511 Rudder Casting Cut Out

4271 Rudder Casting Sheave
Goose Marine

www.goosemarine.com.au

Tel: 0417919854



Nacra 17 Parts List

4252 Clevis Pin 1/4 x 1 5/8

F686 Circle Clip 5/8

4516 Rudder Spacer 3"

6831 Rudder Shim

F165 Rudder Bolt 5/16 x 2

F122 5/16 S/S Washer

F107 5/16 Nylon Nut

4713 Tiller Arm

5514 Tiller Tie Bar end Fitting right

5515 Tiller Tie Bar end fitting Left

4514 Clevis Pin 1/4 x 1 3/8

F109 1/4 x1 1/2 Bolt

F123 1/4 Nylon Nut

4172 Tiller Arm Ackermon Arm

1001 Tiller Arm Bush

4558 Urethane Tiller Joint Assembly

F211 Screw no 10 3/4

4510 Piv Matic Assembly

F118 1/4 x 3/4 Nylon Washer

5517 Tiller Tie Bar  

5518 Tiller Tie Bar 1990mm

5508 Tiller Adjuster

5801 Tiller Extension 2550 Aluminium

5805 Tiller Extension 2550 Carbon

5204 Tiller Flexi Joint PYF(Red)

3133 Tiller Flexi Joint Ronstan (Black)

5806 Arriba Hiking Stick

C281 Yoke Assembly

4717 Rudder Blade with Adjuster Screw

F206 5/16 x 2" Lock Set Screw

F194 5/16 Lock Nut

F193 3/8 x 3/4 Nylon Washer

9150 3/16 Shackle

F108 Rivet 6:6 S/Steel

F195 3/16 Washer

4523 Rudder Shock Cord Kit

4818 Rudder Kick up Stop

9703 Cinch Ring

4515 Rudder S/S Bush

4460 Rudder Pull Down Rope 6m x 1.4m

1104 Rudder Casting  Bush Black

Sails, Battens and Trampoline 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

8170 Mainsail Dacron

8171 Mainsail Mylar

8175 Jib Sail self Tacker

8176 Jib Bridle/Foil

8172 Batten Set 

8172-1 Batten NO 1 Top

8172-2 Batten No 2

8172-3 Batten No 3

8172-4 Batten No 4

Goose Marine

www.goosemarine.com.au

Tel: 0417919854



Nacra 17 Parts List

8172-5 Batten No 5

8172-6 Batten No 6

8172-7 Batten No 7

8172-8 Batten No 8

8302 V-Lock Batten End

8173 Trampoline

8174 Trampoline in Hull

9568 TrampolineTube

9583 Trampoline Lacing

9316 Spinnaker Snuffer Bag

8163 Spinnaker 16sq Mid Pole

8164 Spinnaker 16sq Mid Pole Silicon

8161 Spinnaker 16 Snuffer

8162 Spinnaker 16 Snuffer Silicon

8176 Spinnaker 20sq mtr Mid Pole

8177 Spinnaker 20sq mtr Mid Pole Silicon

8178 Spinnaker 20sq mtr Snuffer

8179 Spinnaker 20 sq mtr Snuffer Silicon

Spinnaker Assembly

PART NO DESCRIPTION

7430 Spinnaker Pole Snuffer Type Black

7432 Spinnaker Pole Assembly Mid Pole

7464 Plug Rear

7467 Plug Front

7134 Strap Eye

9617 Snuffer Head Carbon

9316 Snuffer Bag

7417 Tube Mid Pole Snuffer

7418 Support Webbing

7284 Back to Back Traveller Block

7402 Eye Bolt

9462 Eye Washer

7444 Spinnaker Pole Extension (Black) 

7445 Spinnaker Pole Extension (Clear)

Goose Marine

www.goosemarine.com.au

Tel: 0417919854


